7/25/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
408 QUEEN
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$125.47

$106.37

$231.84

$231.84

Drawer

$30.99

$30.99

$30.99

$262.83

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($134.78) ($5.00) 26
($446.08) ($1.00) 73
($580.86) (%$6.00) 99
($580.86) (%$6.00) 99
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($13.26) $0.00 7
($13.26) $0.00 7
($13.26) $0.00 7
($594.12) ($6.00) 106

Handle Net Handle
$265.25 $260.25
$553.45 $552.45
$818.70 $812.70
$818.70 $812.70
Handle Net Handle
$44.25 $44.25
$44.25 $44.25
$44.25 $44.25
$862.95 $856.95

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



