Drawer Report By Satellite

7/25/2009	,

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	408 QUEEN	\$125.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$134.78)	(\$5.00)	26	\$265.25	\$260.25	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$106.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$446.08)	(\$1.00)	73	\$553.45	\$552.45	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1026	\$231.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$580.86)	(\$6.00)	99	\$818.70	\$812.70	\$0.00	
<u>La</u>	ocation HUDDLE	\$231.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$580.86)	(\$6.00)	99	\$818.70	\$812.70	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$30.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$13.26)	\$0.00	7	\$44.25	\$44.25	\$0.00 \$0.00	7,77000
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$30.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$13.26)	\$0.00	7	\$44.25	\$44.25	\$0.00	
Location	<u> </u>	\$30.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$13.26)	\$0.00	7	\$44.25	\$44.25	\$0.00	
Totals:	<u>.</u>	\$262.83			(\$594.12)	(\$6.00)	106	\$862.95	\$856.95		